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WISCONSIN ORGANIZATIONS 

Cessna Owner Organization— www.cessnaowner.org 

EAA AirVenture Convention— www.airventure.org 

Experimental Aircraft Association— www.eaa.org 

Fox Valley Technical College, Oshkosh— www.fvtc.edu 

Gateway Technical Institute, Kenosha— www.gtc.edu 

Milwaukee Area Technical College— www.matc.edu 

Piper Owner Society— www.piperowner.org 

Transportation Development Association— www.tdawisconsin.org 

Wisconsin Aviation Trades Association— www.wataonline.org 

Wisconsin Department of Tourism— www.travelwisconsin.com 

Wisconsin Chapter Ninety-Nines— www.ninety-nines.org 

WISCONSIN FIXED BASE OPERATORS (FBO) 

Am I High Aviation— www.amihighavition.com 

American Champion Aircraft, Rochester— www.amerchampionaircraft.com 

Aviation Services Co— www.aviationservicescompany.com/ 

Basler Flight Services, Oshkosh— www.baslerflightservice.com 

Blue Airways— www.blue-airways.com/ 

Burlington Air Center— www.burlingtonaircenter.com/ 

Burrows Aviation, Sheboygan— www.westernshoreaviation.com 

Central WI Aviation— www.cwa-fbo.com 

Colgan Air Services— http://colgan-air.com 

Eagle Fuel Cells-ETC, Inc., Eagle River— www.eaglefuelcells.com 

Executive Air, Green Bay— www.executiveair.com 

Duffy’s Aircraft Sales & Leasing— www.duffysaircraft.com/duffys/welcome.html 

Gran Aire, Inc— http://flymilwaukee.com/ 

Gulfstream Aerospace Corp, Appleton— www.gulfstream.com 

H.J. Aviation, LLC— www.hjaviationllc.com 

Heartland Aviation, Eau Claire— www.heartlandaviation.com/ 

Janesville Jet Center— www.janesvillejetcenter.com/ 

Kenosha Jet Center— www.kenoshajetcenter.com 

Knots-2U, Burlington— www.knots2u.com 

Lakeshore Aviation, Manitowoc— www.lakeshoreaviation.com/ 

Maxair, Inc., Appleton— www.maxair-inc.com 

Meisner Aircraft, Burlington— www.meisneraircraft.com/ 

Morey Airplane Company— www.moreyairport.com 

Myers Aviation, Oshkosh— www.myersaviation.com/ 

Osceola Aerosport— www.osceolaaero.com/ 

Orion Flight Services, Inc, Sturgeon Bay— www.orionflightservices.com 

Plane Guys Aviation— www.planeguysaviation.com/main.html 

Platinum Flight Center, Appleton— www.platinumflightcenter.com/ 

Rhinelander Flying Service, Rhinelander— www.rhinelanderflyingservice.com 

Solverson Aviation, Reedsburg— www.topflightaviationllc.com/ 

Sunshine Aircraft Repair, Kenosha— www.sunshineaircraft.com 

Touch and Go Aviation, Monroe— www.touchandgoaviation.com/ 

Trans North Aviation, Eagle River— www.transnorth.com 

West Bend Air, West Bend— www.wbair.net 

Wings, Wisconsin Rapids— www.wingsaircharter.com 

Wisconsin Aviation, Inc., Watertown, Juneau, Madison— www.wisconsinaviation.com 

WISCONSIN AIRPORT DIRECTORY ORDER FORM 

NAME: 

ADDRESS: 

 

 

CITY, STATE, ZIP: 

# OF COPIES ($3.00 each) 

AMOUNT ENCLOSED: 

Make checks payable to:  

Wisconsin Department of Transportation 

 

Mail check and this form to: 

Wisconsin Bureau of Aeronautics 

P. O. Box 7914 

Madison, WI  53707-7914 



FEDERAL GOVERNMENT SITES 

Federal Aviation Administration— www.faa.gov 

FAA Aviation Safety Action Program— www.faa.gov/about/initives/asap/ 

FAA Great Lakes Regional Office— www.faa.gov/about/office_org/headquarters_ offices/arc/ 

 ro_center/index.cfm?file_name=contact_us_great_lakes 

Milwaukee FAA FSDO—www.faa.gov/about/office_org/field_offices/fsdo/index.cfm?state=WI 

Minneapolis FAA FSDO—- www.faa.gov/about/office_org/field_offices/fsdo/index.cfm?

 state=MN 

FAA— http://wildlife-mitigation.tc.faa.gov/public_html/index.html 

FAA NextGen Plan— www.faa.gov/nextgen/ 

FAA Obstruction Evaluation/Airport Airspace Analysis (OE/AAA) - https://oeaaa.faa.gov/

 oeaaa/external/portal.jsp 

National Aeronautics & Space Assoc.— www.hq.nasa.gov/centers/hq/home/index.html 

NOAA - www.noaa.gov 

National Transportation Safety Board— www.ntsb.gov 

Notices to Airmen— https://pilotweb.nas.faa.gov/PilotWeb/ 

U.S. Department of Transportation— www.dot.gov 

USDA APHIS Wildlife services— www.aphis.usda.gov/ws 

MIDWEST STATE AVIATION SITES 

Illinois— www.dot.state.il.us/aero/index.html 

Indiana— www.in.gov/indot/2395.htm 

Iowa— www.iawings.com 

Michigan—www.michigan.gov/aero  

Minnesota— www.dot.state.mn.us/aero 

Missouri— www.modot.org/othertransportation 

Ohio— www.dot.state.oh.us/Aviation 

Wisconsin— www.dot.wisconsin.gov/modes/air.htm 

AVIATION MEDICINE 

FAA Office of Aerospace Medicine— www.faa.gov/about/office_org/headquarters_offices/avs/

 offices/aam 

Virtual Flight Surgeons, Inc.— www.aviationmedicine.com 

WEATHER SITES 

Aviation Weather Center— www.aviationweather.gov or www.duat.com 

WisDOT Home Weather— http://www.dot.wisconsin.gov/travel/air/weather-access.htm 

National Weather Service— www.nws.noaa.gov 

Real Time Weather Data— www.rap.ucar.edu/weather 

NavMonster— www.navmonster.com 

WISCONSIN AIRPORTS 

Alexander Field—South Wood County www.hjaviationllc.com 

Amery www.amerywisconsin.org/?110260 

Austin Straubel www.co.brown.wi.us/airport 

Baraboo-Wisconsin Dells www.flybdfc.com 

Batten International  www.battenairport.aero 

Boscobel www.boscobelwisconsin.com/airport.html 

Boyceville Www.boycevillewi.com/airport.html 

Burlington www.burlington-wi.gov/index.aspx?nid=130 

Burnett County www.burnettcounty.com/index.aspx?NID=69 

Cable Union www.townofcable.com/cableunionairport.html 

Capitol Drive www.capitoldriveairport.com/ 

Central Wisconsin http://fly-cwa.org 

Chetek www.cityofchetek-wi.gov/cocairport.htm 

Chippewa Valley www.chippewavalleyairport.com 

Clintonville www.clintonvillewi.org/airport.htm 

Cumberland www.cumberlandair.com/bizweb.asp 

Dane County www.msnairport.com 

Dodge County www.co.dodge.wi.us/airport/ 

Door County http://map.co.door.wi.us/airport/ 

Eagle River www.erairport.com 

East Troy www.easttroy-wi.com/ 

Fond du Lac Co. www.fdlco.wi.gov/Index.aspx?page=972 

General Mitchell www.mitchellairport.com 

Grantsburg www.grantsburgwi.com/ 

Hartford www.ci.hartford.wi.us/airport.htm 

Iowa County http://www.iowacounty.org/departments/airport/

airport.shtml 

J.F.K. Memorial www.ci.ashland.wi.us/list/9 

Joshua Sandford www.hillsborowi.com/ 

King’s Land O’Lakes www.landolakesairport.com/ 

La Crosse  www.cityoflacrosse.org/index.asp?nid=7 

Langlade County www.co.langlade.wi.us/airport.htm 

  



WISCONSIN AIRPORTS 

Manitowish Waters www.manitowishwaters.org/community-info/airport.html 

Manitowoc County www.co.manitowoc.wi.us/department/dept_home.asp?ID=31 

Menomonie www.menomonie-wi.gov/index.asp?Type=B_BASIC&SEC={1769069C-

BE71-4E8C-8AOF-OE1417910A3A} 

Middleton  http://www.moreyairport.com/ 

Neillsville www.neillsville-wi.com/services/airport.html 

New Holstein http://www.newholstein.org/airport.php 

New Richmond www.nrairport.com 

Outagamie County www.atwairport.com 

Palmyra www.palmyrawi.com/page.asp?content=airport.asp 

Park Falls www.cityofparkfalls.com/public/airport.html 

Platteville www.platteville.org/CityDepts/MunicipalAirport/tabid/2028/Default.aspx 

Portage  www.air-portage.com 

Prairie du Chien www.prairieduchein-wi.gov/internal/airport.htm 

Price County www.co.price.wi.us/government/PriceCountyAirport/Default.htm 

Red Wing www.redwingairport.com 

Rhinelander-Oneida 

County 

www.fly-rhi.org/ 

Rice Lake-Carl’s Field www.ricelakeair.com 

Richard I. Bong www.ci.superior.wi.us/index.aspx?NID=231 

Rusk County www.ruskcounty.org/departments/airport/ 

Sauk Prairie www.saukprairieairport.com 

Sawyer County www.sawyercountygov.org/CountyDepartments/Airport/tabid/93/

Default.aspx 

Shell Lake www.shelllakewi.com/ 

Solon Springs www.solonsprings.net/airport.html 

Southern Wisconsin  www.jvlairport.com/ 

Stevens Point http://stevenspoint.com/index.aspx?nid=118 

Taylor County www.co.taylor.wi.us/departments/airport/airport.htm 

Three Lakes www.townofthreelakes.com/departments/airport 

Tomahawk www.tomahawkregionalairport.com 

  

  

  

WISCONSIN AIRPORTS 

Tri-County www.co.sauk.wi.us/generalpage/tri-county-regional-airport 

Viroqua www.Viroqua-Wisconsin.com/government/

departments.asp#airport 

Washington Island www.washingtonisland-wi.gov/airport.htm 

Waukesha County www.waukeshacounty.gov/DefaultWC.aspx?id=37139 

Waupaca www.cityofwaupaca.org/pView.aspx?id+499&catid=31 

Wausau Downtown www.ci.wausau.wi.us/Departments/Airport.aspx 

Wautoma http://.eaa1331.org 

West Bend www.ci.west-bend.wi.us/index.php?

option=com_content&view=article&id=94&Itemid=320 

Wittman www.wittmanairport.com 

  

  

  


